Position

Health Information Admin

Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified

Medical Records Technician I

Medical Records Technician I

Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Medical Coder-Certified

Senior Office Assistant

Office Technician/Coordinator

Office Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records

Total Wages

$99,733
$87,141
$79,560
$75,567
$72,345
$71,923
$71,879
$71,032
$66,218
$63,946
$63,793
$59,205
$58,103
$57,894
$56,926
$56,846
$55,367
$51,541
$50,548
$50,426
$48,499
$47,255
$47,240
$47,141
$46,890
$46,379
$46,270
$46,028
$45,379
$44,836

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,664
$45,358
$30,056
$53,251
$58,983
$47,969
$44,933
$35,988
$51,055
$47,592
$49,575
$29,898
$40,380
$41,693
$31,456
$35,275
$50,539
$28,481
$33,453
$33,957
$37,024
$30,914
$34,716
$33,462
$36,472
$44,671
$39,545
$42,217
$19,336
$31,002



Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Medical Records Technician I
Medical Coder-Certified
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Office Worker Il

Office Assistant

Asst Med Records
Administrator

Office Assistant

Asst Med Records
Administrator

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records

Hosp Medical Records
Hosp Medical Records

$44,642
$44,579
$43,197
$42,794
$36,875
$35,505
$35,242
$26,261
$21,398

$10,619
$2,843

$46,588
$31,002
$25,410
$20,459
$25,894
$15,730

$6,452
$11,610

$9,232

$8,773
$1,269



