Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Information Admin		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$99,733	\$56,664
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$87,141	\$45,358
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$79,560	\$30,056
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$75,567	\$53,251
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$72,345	\$58,983
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$71,923	\$47,969
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$71,879	\$44,933
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$71,032	\$35,988
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$66,218	\$51,055
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$63,946	\$47,592
Medical Records Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$63,793	\$49,575
Medical Records Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$59,205	\$29,898
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$58,103	\$40,380
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$57,894	\$41,693
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$56,926	\$31,456
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$56,846	\$35,275
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$55,367	\$50,539
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$51,541	\$28,481
Office Technician/Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$50,548	\$33,453
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$50,426	\$33,957
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$48,499	\$37,024
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$47,255	\$30,914
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$47,240	\$34,716
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$47,141	\$33,462
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$46,890	\$36,472
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$46,379	\$44,671
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$46,270	\$39,545
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$46,028	\$42,217
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$45,379	\$19,336
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$44,836	\$31,002

Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$44,642	\$46,588
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$44,579	\$31,002
Medical Records Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$43,197	\$25,410
Medical Coder-Certified	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$42,794	\$20,459
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$36,875	\$25,894
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$35,505	\$15,730
Office Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$35,242	\$6,452
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$26,261	\$11,610
Asst Med Records Administrator	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$21,398	\$9,232
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$10,619	\$8,773
Asst Med Records Administrator	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Records	\$2,843	\$1,269